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	RP Tdoc
	R3 Tdoc
	Spec
	CR_Num
	Rev
	Release
	CR_Subject
	Cat
	Cur_Ver
	New_Ver
	Workitem

	RP-010575
	R3-012194
	25.401
	033
	
	Rel-5
	Uplink power control for LCR TDD
	A
	5.0.0
	5.1.0
	LCRTDD-IubIur

	RP-010575
	R3-012193
	25.401
	034
	
	Rel-4
	Uplink power control for LCR TDD
	A
	4.1.0
	4.2.0
	LCRTDD-IubIur

	RP-010575
	R3-012409
	25.401
	035
	
	R99
	Power control description for TDD
	F
	3.7.0
	3.8.0
	TEI

	RP-010575
	R3-012707
	25.401
	036
	2
	R99
	Clarification of coordinated DCHs
	F
	3.7.0
	3.8.0
	TEI

	RP-010575
	R3-012708
	25.401
	037
	2
	Rel-4
	Clarification of coordinated DCHs
	A
	4.1.0
	4.2.0
	TEI

	RP-010575
	R3-012709
	25.401
	038
	2
	Rel-5
	Clarification of coordinated DCHs
	A
	5.0.0
	5.1.0
	TEI


